Features
Single Board Computers
Specifications
General
 CPU Embedded VIA low power Eden 400/667 or VIA C3-LP
1 GHz processor, 128 KB L1 cache memory on die
 2nd Cache Memory 64 KB on the Eden processor
 System Chipset VIA PN133T (VT8606, VT82C686B, 133 MHz FSB)

 1 x Startup manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9373F-J0A1 VIA Eden 3.5" SBC w/ VIA Eden 400 MHz CPU,
VGA/LCD, LVDS, Ethernet, Audio and SSD
 PCM-9373F-M0A1 Same as PCM-9373F-J0A1, but with Eden 667 MHz
CPU
 PCM-9373F-S1A1 Same as PCM-9373F-J0A1, but with C3-LP 1 GHz
CPU
Optional Accessories
 1703200201 ATX power control cable
 PCM-232-00A1 TV-out module for PCM-9373
PCM-9373